BTB04-600 반도체 회로 부품 판매점
4A TRIACS
TGS
4A TRIACS
TIGER ELECTRONIC CO.,LTD
Product specification
BTA/BTB04-600
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
Available either in through-hole or surface-mount packages, the BTA/BTB04 - 600 triac series is
suitable for general purpose AC switching. They can be used as an ON/OFF function in applications
such as static relays, heating regulation, induction motor starting circuits... or for phase control
operation in light dimmers, motor speed controllers, ...
The snubberless versions (BTA/BTB...W series) are specially recommended for use on
inductive loads, thanks to their high commutation performances. By using an internal ceramic pad,
the BTA series provides voltage insulated tab (rated at 2500V RMS) complying with UL standards.
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS ( Ta = 25 OC)
PARAMETER
Symbol Value Unit
Repetitive peak off-state voltages
peak off-state reverse voltages
RMS on-state current
Non-repetitive peak on-state current
Max. Operating Junction Temperature
Storage Temperature
VDRM
VRRM
IT
ITSM
Tj
Tstg
600 V
600 V
4.0 A
42 A
110 oC
-45~150 oC
A1 A2 G
TO-220AB
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS ( Ta = 25 OC)
PARAMETER
Repetitive peak off-state
voltages
Symbol
Test Conditions
VDRM ID=0.1mA
Repetitive peak off-state
current
On-state voltage
Holding current
T2+G+
Gate trigger
Current
T2+G-
T2-G-
T2-G+
T2+G+
Gate trigger
Voltage
T2+G-
T2-G-
T2-G+
IDRM
VTM
IH
VDRM=520V
IT=5.5A
IT=0.5A,IGT=20mA
IGT VAK=12V RL=30
VGT VD=12V RL=30
Min.
600
Max Unit
V
10 uA
1.65 V
25 mA
10
10
mA
10
25
1.5
1.5
V
1.5
1.5
PDF 파일 내의 페이지 : 총 1 페이지
제조업체: TGS
( tgs )
BTB04-600 triac
 데이터시트 다운로드 :
 [ BTB04-600.PDF ]
 [ BTB04-600 다른 제조사 검색 ]
국내 전력반도체 판매점
상호 : 아이지 인터내셔날
전화번호 : 051-319-2877
 [ 홈페이지 ]
 IGBT, TR 모듈, SCR, 다이오드모듈, 각종 전력 휴즈
( IYXS, Powerex, Toshiba, Fuji, Bussmann, Eaton )
 전력반도체 문의 : 010-3582-2743
일반적인 전자부품 판매점
        디바이스마트
		IC114
		엘레파츠
		ICbanQ
        Mouser Electronics
		DigiKey Electronics
		Element14
관련 데이터시트
BTB04-600
Triac - BLUE ROCKET ELECTRONICS
BTB04-600
Triac - CDIL
BTB04-600
SENSITIVE GATE TRIACS - Unisonic Technologies
BTB04-600
4A TRIACS - TGS
BTB04-600SAP
Triacs - HSiN
BTB04-600SL
Sensitive Gate Triacs - HAOPIN
BTB04-600SL
STANDARD 4A TRIAC - STMicroelectronics
BTB04-600SL
Triacs - INCHANGE
홈페이지
연락처  |  최근 업데이트